1

10

1"

12

23676

23605

23606
23604
23682

23693

23695
23650

23574

23672

23673

23681

RIDGE RUNNER
RESOURCES
OPERATING
MRC PERMIAN
COMPANY

MRC PERMIAN

XTO ENERGY

AMEREDEV
OPERATING

MEWBOURNE OIL
CoO.

BURNETT OIL CO.
COG OPERATING

MARATHON OIL
PERMIAN

MRC PERMIAN
COMPANY

MRC PERMIAN
COMPANY
MEWBOURNE OIL
COMPANY

AMD

CP, EDD

CP
CP
CP

CP,

ENSP

CP
CP, EDD

CP, EDD

CP, EDD

CP

CP
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Case Applicant App Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (GELIY) Counsel Statement

Zeus

Horseshoe

Horseshoe
Perla Verde

Tea Olive

Night Watch

Four Mile
TLC

Bing Clawsby
Scott King
Scott King

La Roca

Hinkle Shanor

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart

James Bruce

James Bruce
Holland & Hart

Beatty &
W ozniak
Holland & Hart
Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Cimarex Energy Co.

Cimarex Energy Co.

Apache Corporation

MRC Delaware
Resources; Cross
Timbers Energy

Mewbourne Oil Company

S.K. Warren Resources

S.K. Warren Resources

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling
Modrall Sperling

Applicant

Applicant
Applicant

Holland & Hart; Abadie Applicant

& Schill

James Bruce

Montgomery &
Andrews
Montgomery &
Andrews

Applicant
Applicant

Applicant
Applicant
Applicant

Applicant

Hearing

Status
conference

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing
Hearing
Hearing
Hearing

Hearing

Continued from
August 3rd

Continued from
August 3rd
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