## OCD Final Hearings Docket Worksheet - August 17, 2023

#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
1	<u>23676</u>	RIDGE RUNNER RESOURCES OPERATING	AMD	Zeus	Hinkle Shanor			Applicant	Hearing		
2	<u>23605</u>	MRC PERMIAN COMPANY	CP, EDD	Horseshoe	Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy Co.	Modrall Sperling		Status conference		
3	<u>23606</u>	MRC PERMIAN	СР	Horseshoe	Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy Co.	Modrall Sperling		"		
4	23604	XTO ENERGY	СР	Perla Verde	Holland & Hart	Apache Corporation	Modrall Sperling	Applicant	Hearing		
5	23682	AMEREDEV OPERATING	СР	Tea Olive	Holland & Hart			Applicant	Hearing		Continued from August 3rd
6	23693	MEWBOURNE OIL CO.	CP, ENSP	Night Watch	James Bruce	MRC Delaware Resources; Cross Timbers Energy	Holland & Hart; Abadie & Schill	Applicant	Hearing		Continued from August 3rd
7	23695	BURNETT OIL CO.	СР	Four Mile	James Bruce			Applicant	Hearing		
8	23650	COG OPERATING	CP, EDD	TLC	Holland & Hart	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce	Applicant	Hearing		
9	<u>23574</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	CP, EDD	Bing Clawsby	Beatty & Wozniak			Applicant	Hearing		
10	<u>23672</u>	MRC PERMIAN COMPANY	CP, EDD	Scott King	Holland & Hart	S.K. Warren Resources	Montgomery & Andrews	Applicant	Hearing		
11	<u>23673</u>	MRC PERMIAN COMPANY	СР	Scott King	Holland & Hart	S.K. Warren Resources	Montgomery & Andrews	Applicant	Hearing		
12	<u>23681</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	La Roca	Holland & Hart			Applicant	Hearing		